
Surface mount diode

Ultrafast silicon rectifier
diodes

US 5A ... US 5M

Forward Current: 5 A

Reverse Voltage: 50 to 1000 V

Features

Mechanical Data

1)

2)

3)

4)

Absolute Maximum Ratings
Symbol Conditions Values Units

Characteristics
Symbol Conditions Values Units

Dimensions in mm

US 5A ... US 5M
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Fig. 1 Forward characteristics (typical values) Fig. 2 Rated forward current vs. temp. of the terminals4)

US 5A ... US 5M
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